25 Ocak 2023 Garsamba

1. Kogu Saat:20:10
ikramiye

At
ismi Yas
1 ERIN'S MOVENT (USA)

2KAREN'S HONOR
(USA)
3.ROYAL BLOOD (USA)

4 HIDDEN ROAD (USA)
5.VALIA(USA)

6.BUC N BEAUTY (USA)

7.CONSTITUTIONALIST
(USA)

8.COLLECTALIL (USA)

9. TINKATWO (USA)

1)31500%
Orijin(Baba -
Anne)

3ykd
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3yad

3yad

Yarisg Programi

Siklet

DECISIVE MOVENT - ERNS
WORLD

HONOR CODE- GLORY GAL

CARFEDBM- LESANG
ROYALE

CLOUD COMPUTING - NEVER
GOBACK

VALIANT MNISTER - JADE DEE

BUCCHERO - ACT OF BEAUTY

LONG ONVALUE- SOPHES
MEATBALL

COLLECTED - DAMONDS FOR
LiL

CAJUN BREEZE - KATINKA

Maiden/Disi

2)10.000$

Jokey
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5
53,5

53,5

Sahip
EDGAR PEREZ
EDGARD J. ZAYAS
IRAD ORTIZ, JR.
PACOLOPEZ
JOSEL. ORTIZ

TYLER GAFFALIONE

CHANTAL
SUTHERLAND

LUIS SAEZ

MGUEL ANGEL
VASQUEZ

1. 6'LI GANYAN Bu kosudan baslar, 1. GIFTE Bu kosudan baglar, GANYAN, iKiLi, SIRALI iKILi

kg!
3.)5.000 $
Antrenér St HP

JUSTFOR FUN GUSTAVO 1
STABLE, DELGADO
RTRACINGSTABLE JOSEM JIMENEZ 2
MCHAEL CARLO 3
VACCAREZZA VACCAREZZA
MCHAEL LERMAN MCHAEL LERMAN 4
BAOMA CORP MCHAEL R.MATZ 5
THOROUGHBRED
RACING RALPHE.NICKS 6

GEORGE J. KERR

FIVE FILLIES STABLE

SHADYBROOK FARM,
INC

JEFF A HILES 7

CHRISTOPHER
DAVIS

MCHAEL YATES 9

8

Gulfstream Park ABD Hipdromu

1100 Kum
4)3500%

SN kes s20 BV Gy AGF  idm

46 5 32 0 855 903@4) False
40 557534 81 0 1045 9.62(3) False
0 0 231(9) False
54 5 26 0 815 588(6) False
0 0 6,75 1453(2) False
60 3 26 0 125 4519(1) False
30 7 68 0 1885 2.29(7) False
0 0 243(8) False
0 0 855 873(5) False



